

 		FINISHED PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Effective Date: 05/08/2024		Document: Research and Development
Revised By: Nancy Zuniga		Program: Specification Program
Approved By: Nick Spondike, Chief Innovation Officer		Location: GDF

Item Name:	<u>Grecian Delight Fillo Dough 12/1 lb units</u>	Product Code#	<u>063</u>
		Internal Code:	<u>RSL063</u>
		Final Sheet Size	14" x 18"
		Fillo Sheets per Box	18-20
		Fillo Sheet Thickness	5.5-6.0 Microns

ITEM DESCRIPTION
Appearance: Flat Rectangular Sheets
Color: Off White
Flavor/Aroma: Bland
Texture: Silky

ITEM PACKAGING			
Primary Packaging:	Film / Trays / Divider	Primary Case Type:	MASTER CASE
Fillo Sheets per Box:	18-20 fillo sheets	No. of Units / Case:	12 - 1 lb units
Cases Per Pallet:	100 cases per pallet	Case Gross Wt. (lbs):	14.00 lbs
Rows Per Pallet (Hi):	10 cases high	Case Gross Wt. (kg):	6.4 kg
Cases Per Row (Ti):	10 cases per layer	Case Net Wt. (lbs):	12.00 lbs
Case Dimensions:	15.750 x 9.500 x 5.000 in.	Case Net Wt. (kg):	5.4 kg
UPC Number:	n/a	Cases Cube (Cu. Ft.):	0.43 Cu. Ft.
GTIN Code Number:	0-00-75365-00063-7	Pallet Weight (lbs/kg):	1450 lbs (657 kg)

STORAGE & SHELF LIFE & CODE DATE FORMAT			
Storage Conditions:	FROZEN (10°F or below)	Distributed:	FROZEN 10°F or Less
Frozen Shelf Life:	(0°F): 365 Months	Code Date Format:	Shipping Container
Refrigerated Shelf Life:	(40°F): 6 weeks		Best By Date and Time
			Unit Container
			Best By Date, Julian Production Date & Time

Certified Kosher	Certified Halal	Certified Organic	Certified CN
YES	NO	NO	NO

INGREDIENT STATEMENT
<p>INGREDIENTS: Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Corn Starch, Salt, Canola Oil, Vital Wheat Gluten, Preservatives (Calcium Propionate, Potassium Sorbate), Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Citric Acid.</p> <p>CONTAINS: Wheat.</p>

<div>KRONOS</div> <div><i>Together, Serving Up World Flavors.</i></div>	FINISHED PRODUCT SPECIFICATION	
	Document:	Research and Development
Effective Date: 05/08/2024	Program:	Specification Program
Revised By: <i>Nancy Zuniga</i>	Location:	GDF
Approved By: <i>Nick Spondike, Chief Innovation Officer</i>		

NUTRITIONALS PER SERVING SIZE

Approximate Portion Size: 2 Sheets (50 grams)
 Servings Per Container: 64

Nutrition Facts	
9 servings per container	
Serving size	2 sheets (50g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	140
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 1g	1%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 170mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 29g	11%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 33mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 45mg	0%
<small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

ALLERGENS AND OTHER SENSITIVE INGREDIENTS

	Column I	Column II	Column III
ALLERGEN	Present in the Product	Present in other products manufactured on the same line	Present in the same manufacturing plant
Peanut	NO	NO	NO
Tree Nuts	NO	NO	NO
Milk and Dairy Products	NO	NO	NO
Eggs	NO	NO	NO
Fish	NO	NO	NO
Shellfish and Molluscs	NO	NO	NO
Soy	NO	NO	NO
Wheat	YES	YES	YES
Sesame Seeds	NO	NO	NO
Sulfites	NO	NO	NO
Monosodium Glutamate (MSG)	NO	NO	NO